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PRINT

The New
York Times
International
Edition

The New York Times International Edition is a sophisticated
and comprehensive daily report for opinion leaders and
decision makers around the world. The mission of the New
York Times International Edition is to enhance the global
community by creating, collecting and distributing high-quality
news and entertainment. Its readers have levels of income and
investment that can hardly be described as average; much like
the newspaper they enjoy reading, these levels reflect their
highly mobile and affluent status. New York Times
International Edition readers are people whose tastes tend
toward the deluxe, leading active and upscale lifestyles.

« Circulation: 214,775

+ Geographic distribution: Europe, Asia, Pacific, Middle
East, N. Africa, Americas

» Readership: 421,373

» Male / Female ratio: 76% 7/ 24%

+ Average household income: $367,700

» Median age: 55

PROPERTY SPOT: $650
Global
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Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Nothing compares
to what’s next.

LYFORD CAY, THE BAHAMAS
Canal House

& Price Upon Request

§ SIRbahamas.com/id/DLAXDR
Bahamas Sotheby's International Realty
k| NICK DAMIANOS

nick.damianos@sirbahamas.com
+1242.376.1841

GREENWICH, CONNECTICUT

CopperBeechFarmCT.com
$150.000,000
Greenwich Brokerage

LESLIE MCELWREATH | JOSEPH BARBIERI
leslie mcelwreath@sothebys.realty  +1917.539.3654

CENTRE ISLAND, NEW YORK

357 Centre Island Road

$9,750,000 | DanielGale.com/listing/dgid584848
Daniel Gale Sotheby's International Realty

KATIE CUDDEBACK

m +151 9919

NEW YORK, NEW YORK

840ParkAve.com
$11,500,000
East Side Manhattan Brokerage

JEANNE H. BUCKNAM | NIKKI FIELD
jeanne.bucknam@sothebys.realty ~ +1212.606.7717

SHELTER ISLAND, NEW YORK

29 Winthrop Road

$9,499,000 | DanielGale.com/listing/dgid786671
Daniel Gale Sotheby's International Realty
DEBORAH PIRRO

deborahpirro@danielgale.com +1516.637.5786

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM
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PRINT

Country Life

Launched in 1897, Country Life Magazine is one of
Britain's best known and respected magazine that has,
for 120 years, celebrated the greatest British
architecture, property, interior design and gardens.

Country Life International offers beautiful advertising
pages showcasing the latest properties for sale. Not
only this, its dedicated editorial team provides opinion
and thought-provoking content and stunning
photography that is critical to anyone seriously
interested in realising their dream of living in a beautiful
home abroad. Its content is fresh and relevant, ensuring
readers return to the magazine time and time again.
Buyers can find the best new villas and luxury houses
for sale in Europe, North America, the Caribbean and
beyond.

« Circulation: 41,000
+ Male/Female: 50/50
» Average Age: 55

+ HNW Audience: 85%

PRICE: $525 PROPERTY SPOT

International Properties Edition

COUNTRY LIFE

SEPTEMBER 7, 2016 EVERY WEEK

‘The greatest new house
in Europe
45 pages of property

Radio 4: why it’s on your wavelength
Extend yourself: new ideas for old houses

Plus: Jilly Cooper, Carla Carisle
and Nicole Farhi

skyad.com
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PRINT

Financial
Times

The Financial Times showcases the finest residential
properties on the market and provides sage advice to a
discerning audience of high-end private owners, as well
as investors, every Saturday in its stand-alone “House &
Home" section. Targeting upscale readers who are
passionate about home and living, this full-color
supplement is the world’s only weekly property and
lifestyle section, which is internationally focused and
globally-distributed every weekend.

+ Circulation: 214,131

+ Geographic distribution: Global

» Readership: 1,993,418

+ Male / Female ratio: 86% / 14%

+ Average household income: $338,000
» Median age: 51

PROPERTY SPOT, COLOR: $750
Global

PROPERTY | INTERIORS | ARCHITECTURE | GARDENS
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Nothing compares
towhat's next.
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

roposed
chedule, Pricing
Reach 2024

Plan1

Media

Sotheby's Auction House: Print
Sotheby's Magazine

Sotheby's Auction House: Digital
Sotheby's Bespoke Emails
Sotheby's Selects E-Newsletter

Digital

Million Impressions*

Million Impressions

Million Impressions

Google Adwords

Google Adwords
Comprehensive Digital
Social Mirror Ads

Conde Nast UK

Conde Nast UK

JamesEdition

Real Estate Rotating Gallery
New & Trending Real Estate Position
E-Newsletter Featured Listing
Social Media

Le Figaro

Headline Search

Native Ad

Luxury Estate

Luxury Estate

Simply Abu Dhabi

Instagram Post

WSJ.com

Mansion Global Homepage Hero

Ad Description

Quarter Page

Sotheby's Selects E-Newsletter

Digital Banner Program

Targeting - Israel, Spain, Portugal, Dubai, Kazakhstan, UK

Digital PPC program
Mirroring Social Post
Instagram Post
Featured Banner
Featured Spot
E-Newsletter

Listing Feature

Featured City
Native placement by City

Showcase Listing + Elite Listing Packages - 1 month
Instagram Post (2 Post Minimum)

Shared Banner

May

$  2,500.00
$  1,195.00
$  1,600.00
$  1,500.00
$  2,750.00
$  1,600.00
$ 795.00
$  1,100.00
$  1,375.00
S 650.00

June

$  1,195.00
S 850.00
$  1,500.00
$  1,500.00
S 500.00
S 1,375.00
S 650.00

1,195.00

850.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

August
S 2,585.00
S 800.00

September  Media Total

$ 910.00 $ 910.00
S 2,500.00
S 2,585.00
S 3,585.00
$ 3,300.00
S 4,500.00
S 2,750.00
$ 1,600.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 800.00
S 795.00
S 500.00
S 1,100.00
S 2,750.00
S 1,300.00

Reach

20,000

550,000
770,000

750,000

300,000
200,000
750,000
750,000

192,000
148,000

51,200

328,000

skyad.com |
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed
chedule, Pricin
& Reach 2024

Print

Country Life

Country Life Spot S 525.00 S 525.00 S 1,050.00
Financial Times

Financial Times Property Spot S 750.00 $ 750.00 S 1,500.00
The New York Times International Edition

The New York Times International Edition Property Spot S 650.00 S 650.00
TOTAL S 34,675.00

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy
Pricing Subject to Change

80,000
420,914
104,301

5,414,415

skyad.com

33



SCHEDULE AND PRICING

roposed
chedule, Pricing
Reach 2024

Plan 2

Media Ad Description May June July August September  Media Total Reach
Sotheby's Auction House: Print

Sotheby's Magazine Quarter Page S 910.00 $ 910.00 20,000
Sotheby's Auction House: Digital

Sotheby's Bespoke Emails S 2,500.00 S 2,500.00 550,000
Digital

Million Impressions*

Impressions Blast - Two week Campaign Digital Banner Program - 100K Impression S 900.00 S 900.00 100,000
Google Adwords

Google Adwords Digital PPC program $  1,600.00 $ 850.00 $ 850.00 S 3,300.00

Comprehensive Digital

Social Mirror Ads Mirroring Social Post $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 $  1,500.00 S 4,500.00 300,000
JameskEdition

New & Trending Real Estate Position Featured Spot $  1,000.00 S 1,000.00 750,000
E-Newsletter Featured Listing E-Newsletter S  1,500.00 S 1,500.00 192,000
Social Media Listing Feature S 800.00 S 800.00 148,000
Le Figaro

Headline Search Featured City S 795.00 S 795.00

Native Ad Native placement by City S 500.00 S 500.00

Luxury Estate

Luxury Estate Showcase Listing + Elite Listing Packages - 1 month $  1,100.00 $ 1,100.00

Simply Abu Dhabi

Instagram Post Instagram Post (2 Post Minimum) $ 1,375.00 $ 1,375.00 S 2,750.00 51,200
WSJ.com

Mansion Global Homepage Hero Shared Banner S 650.00 S 650.00 164,000

skyad.com | 34



SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed
Schedule, Pricin
& Reach 2024

Print

Country Life

Country Life Spot S 525.00 $ 525.00 S
Financial Times

Financial Times Property Spot S 750.00 $ 750.00 S
The New York Times International Edition

The New York Times International Edition Property Spot S 650.00 $
TOTAL S

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy
Pricing Subject to Change

80,000
420,914
104,301

2,880,415

skyad.com
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

roposed
chedule, Pricing
Reach 2024

Plan 3

Media

Sotheby's Auction House: Print
Sotheby's Magazine

Sotheby's Auction House: Digital
Sotheby's Bespoke Emails

Digital

Million Impressions*
Impressions Blast - Two week Campaign
Google Adwords

Google Adwords

JamesEdition

E-Newsletter Featured Listing
Social Media

Le Figaro

Headline Search

Luxury Estate

Luxury Estate

WSJ.com

Mansion Global Homepage Hero

Ad Description

Quarter Page

Digital Banner Program - 100K Impression
Digital PPC program

E-Newsletter
Listing Feature

Featured City

Showcase Listing + Elite Listing Packages - 1 month

Shared Banner

May

$  2,500.00
$ 900.00
$  1,600.00
S 795.00
$  1,100.00
S 650.00

June
$ 850.00 $
$  1,500.00

July

850.00

August

$

800.00

September  Media Total

S 910.00 $ 910.00
S 2,500.00
S 900.00
S 3,300.00
$ 1,500.00
S 800.00
S 795.00
S 1,100.00
S 650.00

Reach

20,000

550,000

100,000

192,000
148,000

164,000

skyad.com
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed
Schedule, Pricin
& Reach 2024

Print

Country Life

Country Life Spot S 525.00 $ 525.00 S
Financial Times

Financial Times Property Spot S 750.00 $ 750.00 S
The New York Times International Edition

The New York Times International Edition Property Spot S 650.00 $
TOTAL S

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy
Pricing Subject to Change

80,000
420,914
104,301

1,779,215

skyad.com
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